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23,24 ΜΑΡΤΙΟΥ 2013

OPEN DOWNHILL RACE

PREVANTORIO STYLE

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟΥ 23-3-2013

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1η Κατάβαση  2η Κατάβαση  3η Κατάβαση

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ HARDTAIL
1 51 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:05.629 0.000 1:10.390 1:05.629 3:50.800

2 73 ΑΛΕΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:16.601 10.972 1:18.980 1:16.601 1:45.374

3 57 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 1:16.870 11.241 1:21.277 1:17.056 1:16.870

4 79 ΠΕΡΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 1:21.147 15.518 1:31.610 1:21.147

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ JUNIOR
1 9 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ  57.959 0.000 1:00.565 1:18.868 57.959

2 14 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 59.820 1.861 1:02.567 1:00.098 59.820

3 13 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:00.767 2.808 1:01.660 1:00.843 1:00.767

4 25 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ  1:01.478 3.519 1:01.478 1:48.245 1:01.776

5 17 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:04.290 6.331 1:04.926 1:04.290 1:05.099

6 37 ΚΑΡ∆ΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΑΝΙΗΛ 1:05.803 7.844 1:06.056 1:05.803 1:06.983

7 23 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ  1:10.991 13.032 1:14.550 1:12.783 1:10.991

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ MASTER
1 66 ΣΑΚΕΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ  58.312 0.000 58.312 1:09.867 59.689

2 74 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ  1:05.183 6.871 1:05.183 1:20.762 1:30.098

3 99 ΜΑΥΡΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  1:12.358 14.046 1:12.645 1:12.358 1:13.722

    ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ELITE
1 31 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 54.908 0.000 55.488 55.147 54.908

2 35 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ 55.431 0.523 57.224 56.788 55.431

3 52 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 56.107 1.199 56.785 57.741 56.107

4 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ                        56.383 1.475 57.755 58.142 56.383

5 11 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 56.863 1.955 1:00.985 58.500 56.863

6 4 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 57.991 3.083 59.620 59.235 57.991

7 10 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 59.168 4.260 59.924 59.168 59.331

8 101 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 59.486 4.578 1:00.875 1:01.834 59.486

9 71 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:01.041 6.133 1:01.041 3:58.586 1:01.545

10 3 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 1:01.152 6.244 1:02.427 1:03.219 1:01.152

11 45 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 1:01.654 6.746 1:03.042 1:02.219 1:01.654

12 6 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1:02.134 7.226 1:03.751 1:02.134 1:02.413

13 12 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 1:04.158 9.250 1:08.154 1:04.158 1:05.495

14 30 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ 1:04.752 9.844 1:04.998 1:05.020 1:04.752

15 102 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ           1:05.754 10.846 1:07.137 1:06.750 1:05.754

16 18 ΚΑΝΟΥΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:07.898 12.990 1:11.320 1:07.898 1:08.067

17 107 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 1:08.400 13.492 1:08.400 5:05.978

18 88 ΚΥ∆ΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ                    1:12.138 17.230 1:21.510 1:14.626 1:12.138

19 81 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 1:15.586 20.678 1:16.059 1:22.553 1:15.586

20 64 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 1:16.141 21.233 1:16.141 1:18.093

21 24 ΚΟΥΝΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 1:28.177 33.269 1:43.124 1:41.874 1:28.177

22 106 ΒΑΛΜΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:32.319 37.411 1:44.327 1:33.243 1:32.319
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ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟΥ 23-3-2013

Cl N° ΑNABATHΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ  1η Κατάβαση  2η Κατάβαση  3η Κατάβαση ΘΕΣΗ/ΚΑΤ

1 31 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 54.908 0.000 55.488 55.147 54.908 1/ELITE

2 35 ΧΑΙ∆ΕΜΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ 55.431 0.523 57.224 56.788 55.431 2/ELITE

3 52 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 56.107 1.199 56.785 57.741 56.107 3/ELITE

4 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ                        56.383 1.475 57.755 58.142 56.383 4/ELITE

5 11 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 56.863 1.955 1:00.985 58.500 56.863 5/ELITE

6 9 ΚΡΙΕΜΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ  57.959 3.051 1:00.565 1:18.868 57.959 1/JUNIOR

7 4 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 57.991 3.083 59.620 59.235 57.991 6/ELITE

8 66 ΣΑΚΕΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΡΝΕΣΤΟΣ  58.312 3.404 58.312 1:09.867 59.689 1/MASTER

9 10 ΚΟΡΦΙΑΤΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 59.168 4.260 59.924 59.168 59.331 7/ELITE

10 101 ΑΡΓΥΡΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 59.486 4.578 1:00.875 1:01.834 59.486 8/ELITE

11 14 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 59.820 4.912 1:02.567 1:00.098 59.820 2/JUNIOR

12 13 ΜΠΑΞΕΒΑΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:00.767 5.859 1:01.660 1:00.843 1:00.767 3/JUNIOR

13 71 ∆ΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1:01.041 6.133 1:01.041 3:58.586 1:01.545 9/ELITE

14 3 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΡΗΣ 1:01.152 6.244 1:02.427 1:03.219 1:01.152 10/ELITE

15 25 ΑΤΣΑΛΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ  1:01.478 6.570 1:01.478 1:48.245 1:01.776 4/JUNIOR

16 45 ΣΑΡΤΖΕΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 1:01.654 6.746 1:03.042 1:02.219 1:01.654 11/ELITE

17 6 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1:02.134 7.226 1:03.751 1:02.134 1:02.413 12/ELITE

18 12 ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΑΚΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 1:04.158 9.250 1:08.154 1:04.158 1:05.495 13/ELITE

19 17 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1:04.290 9.382 1:04.926 1:04.290 1:05.099 5/JUNIOR

20 30 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ 1:04.752 9.844 1:04.998 1:05.020 1:04.752 14/ELITE

21 74 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ  1:05.183 10.275 1:05.183 1:20.762 1:30.098 2/MASTER

22 51 ΦΡΑΓΚΙΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1:05.629 10.721 1:10.390 1:05.629 3:50.800 1/HARDTAIL

23 102 ΒΙΡΒΙΛΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ           1:05.754 10.846 1:07.137 1:06.750 1:05.754 15/ELITE

24 37 ΚΑΡ∆ΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ∆ΑΝΙΗΛ 1:05.803 10.895 1:06.056 1:05.803 1:06.983 6/JUNIOR

25 18 ΚΑΝΟΥΠΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:07.898 12.990 1:11.320 1:07.898 1:08.067 16/ELITE

26 107 ΣΑΒΒΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ 1:08.400 13.492 1:08.400 5:05.978 17/ELITE

27 23 ΠΟΤΣΙΟΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ  1:10.991 16.083 1:14.550 1:12.783 1:10.991 7/JUNIOR

28 88 ΚΥ∆ΩΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ                    1:12.138 17.230 1:21.510 1:14.626 1:12.138 18/ELITE

29 99 ΜΑΥΡΙΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ  1:12.358 17.450 1:12.645 1:12.358 1:13.722 3/MASTER

30 81 ΚΑΝΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 1:15.586 20.678 1:16.059 1:22.553 1:15.586 19/ELITE

31 64 ΚΟΝΤΑΞΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 1:16.141 21.233 1:16.141 1:18.093 20/ELITE

32 73 ΑΛΕΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:16.601 21.693 1:18.980 1:16.601 1:45.374 2/HARDTAIL

33 57 ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΥ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 1:16.870 21.962 1:21.277 1:17.056 1:16.870 3/HARDTAIL

34 79 ΠΕΡΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΡΕΑΣ 1:21.147 26.239 1:31.610 1:21.147 4/HARDTAIL

35 24 ΚΟΥΝΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 1:28.177 33.269 1:43.124 1:41.874 1:28.177 21/ELITE

36 106 ΒΑΛΜΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1:32.319 37.411 1:44.327 1:33.243 1:32.319 22/ELITE


